
 

DVV CLARIFICATION - 2 

1.2.1 Number of Add on /Certificate/Value added programs offered 

during the last five years. 

HEI Input: 
 

ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

 

2021-22 

 

2020-21 

 

2019-20 

 

2018-19 

 

2017-18 

NUMBERS 18 14 15 16 18 

 
Overall courses in Last Five years = 81 

 

 

DVV Clarification HEI Response 
 

Details of each program such as: Name of the program 

duration, list of students enrolled (with signature of 

students), model certificates, curriculum, assessment 

procedures year-wise. 

 

Details of each program such as: Name of the 

program duration, list of students enrolled (with 

signature of students), model certificates, 

curriculum, assessment procedures year-wise 

has been provided. 

 
HEI Response Documents 

 

SL.No 
Particulars of uploaded 

documents 

Link to the Relevant 

Documents 

1 Certificate from the Principal View Document 

2 Academic Year 2021-2022 View Document 

3 Academic Year 2020-2021 View Document 

4 Academic Year 2019-2020 View Document 

5 Academic Year 2018-2019 View Document 

6 Academic Year 2017-2018 View Document 
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