

Nattarmangalam Village, Kattumannarkoil – 608 301.

Cuddalore Dt, Tamilnadu. Ph: 04144 – 260270, 262728

Fax: 04144 - 262728

£: +91 - 9487691969

DVV CLARIFICATION - 2

1.2.1 Number of Add on /Certificate/Value added programs offered during the last five years.

HEI Input:

ACADEMIC YEAR	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
NUMBERS	18	14	15	16	18

Overall courses in Last Five years = 81

DVV Clarification	HEI Response		
Details of each program such as: Name of the program duration, list of students enrolled (with signature of	1 0		
students), model certificates, curriculum, assessment	signature of students), model certificates,		
procedures year-wise.	curriculum, assessment procedures year-wise		
	has been provided.		

HEI Response Documents

SL.No	Particulars of uploaded documents	Link to the Relevant <u>Documents</u>	
1	Certificate from the Principal	View Document	
2	Academic Year 2021-2022	View Document	
3	Academic Year 2020-2021	<u>View Document</u>	
4	Academic Year 2019-2020	View Document	
5	Academic Year 2018-2019	View Document	
6	Academic Year 2017-2018	View Document	